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23-01-2024 

Mahatma Gandhi Chitrakoot Gramodaya Vishwavidyalaya, 

25-01-2024 

NO. EXAM/24/ 9740 

29-01-2024 

DATE 

31-01-2024 

05-02-2024 

07-02-2024 

14-02-2024 

1) 

16-02-2024 

4) 

19-02-2024 

7) 
10) 

B.Sc. AG II SEM 

Fundamental 0f 
Genetics 

Agricultural 
Microbiology 

Soil And Water 

Conservation 
Engineering 

Fundamentals Of Crop 
Physiology 

Fundamentals Of 
Agricultural 
Economics 

Fundamentals Of Plant 

Pathology 
Fundamentals Of 

Entomology 
Fundamentals Of 

Agricultural Extension 
Education 

Communication Skills 

And Personality 
Development 

EXAMINATION SUPTD. 
REGISTRAR OFFICE 

CHIEF PROCTOR 
NOTICE BOARD 

DATE 

24-01-2024 

27-01-2024 

30-01-2024 

01-02-2024 

06-02-2024 

13-02-2024 

15-02-2024 

17-02-2024 

20-02-2024 

21-02-2024 

2 
5 

8) 
11) 

DEPARTMENT OF EXAMINATION 

TIME TABLE FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

B.Sc. AG IV SEM 

Crop Production Tech. 
II(Rabi Crop) 

Production Technology For 
Ornamental Crops, Map 

And Landscaping 

Renewable Energy And 
Green Technology 

Problematic Soil And Their 

Management 
Production Tech. For Fruit 

And Plantation Crops 

Principles And Seed 
Technology 

Farming System & 
Sustainable Agriculture 

Agricultural Marketing 
Trade & Prices 

Introductory Agro 
Meterology & Climate 

Change 
Weed Management 

(Elective) 

CONCERN DEANS 
FLYING SQUAD 
ASSTT. REGISTRAR EXAM 

DATE 

23-01-2024 

25-01-2024 

29-01-2024 

31-01-2024 

3) 
6) 
9) 

M.Sc. (AG) 
AGRONOMY 

III SEM 

Agricultural Research, 
Research Ethics And 
Rural Development 

INCHARGE IT CELL FOR UPLOAD ON WEBSITE 

Chitrakoot, 

Soil Chemistry (Minor) 

Dry land Farming And 
Watershed 

Management 
Principles And 

Practices Of Weed 

Management 

V.C. OFFICE 
SECURITY 

DATE: 

Time- 11.00 AM -02.00 PM 
M.Se. (AG) M.Sc. (AG) 

EXTENSION SOIL SCIENCE 
II SEM III SEM 

15 /01 /2024 

Agricultural 
Research, 

Research Ethics 

And Rural 

Development 

Soii Chemistry 

Satna (M.P.) 

Principles And 
Practice Of 

Organic Farming 
(Minor) 

Soil Erosion & 
Conservation 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

Revised 

Agricultural 
Research, Research 

Ethics And Rural 

Development 

Gender 
Mainstreaming 

(Minor) 

Evaluation And 
Impact Assessment 

Ict For Agricultural 
Extension And 

Advisory Services 

ASSIT T.REGISTRAA(EXAM) 

ASSIT RECIco 
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