Mahatma Gandhi Chitrakoot Gramodaya Vishwavidyalaya, Chitrakoot, Satna (M.P.)

NO. EXAM/24/ 9740

DEPARTMENT OF EXAMINATION

Revised

DATE: 15 / 01 /2024

TIME TABLE FACULTY	OF AGRICULTURE	
--------------------	----------------	--

1 00 AM - 02.00 PM

				Period of the second			11 00 AM ·	- 02.00 F M
s	N DATE	B.Sc. AG II SEM	DATE	B.Sc. AG IV SEM	DATE	Ti M.Sc. (AG) AGRONOMY III SEM	me- 11.00 AM - M.Sc. (AG) SOIL SCIENCE III SEM	M.Sc. (AG) EXTENSION III SEM
	1 23-01-2024	Fundamental Of Genetics	24-01-2024	Crop Production Tech II(Rabi Crop)	23-01-2024	Agricultural Research, Research Ethics And Rural Development	Agricultural Research, Research Ethics And Rural Development	Agricultural Research, Research Ethics And Rural Development
2	25-01-2024	Agricultural Microbiology	27-01-2024	Production Technology For Ornamental Crops, Map And Landscaping	25-01-2024	Soil Chemistry (Minor)	Soil Chemistry	Gender Mainstreaming (Minor)
3	29-01-2024	Soil And Water Conservation Engineering	30-01-2024	Renewable Energy And Green Technology	29-01-2024	Dry land Farming And Watershed Management	Principles And Practice Of Organic Farming (Minor)	Evaluation And Impact Assessment
4	31-01-2024	Fundamentals Of Crop Physiology	01-02-2024	Problematic Soil And Their Management	31-01-2024	Principles And Practices Of Weed Management	Soil Erosion & Conservation	Ict For Agricultural Extension And Advisory Services
5	05-02-2024	Fundamentals Of Agricultural Economics	06-02-2024	Production Tech. For Fruit And Plantation Crops		wanagement		Advisory Services
6	07-02-2024	Fundamentals Of Plant Pathology	13-02-2024	Principles And Seed Technology				
7	14-02-2024	Fundamentals Of Entomology	15-02-2024	Farming System & Sustainable Agriculture	-			
8	16-02-2024	Fundamentals Of Agricultural Extension Education	17-02-2024	Agricultural Marketing Trade & Prices				
9	19-02-2024	Communication Skills And Personality Development	20-02-2024	Introductory Agro- Meterology & Climate Change				
10			21-02-2024	Weed Management (Elective)				\cap

CC.

U

EXAMINATION SUPTD. 1) 4) 7) 10) REGISTRAR OFFICE

CHIEF PROCTOR

NOTICE BOARD

- CONCERN DEANS 2)
 - FLYING SQUAD 5) 8ý

ASSTT. REGISTRAR EXAM INCHARGE IT CELL FOR UPLOAD ON WEBSITE

- 11)
- V.C. OFFICE SECURITY

3) 6)

9)

- - CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

ASSIT REGIST

ASSIT.REGISTRAR (EXAM)